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200104230001
57291

04/23/2001
12:40:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200002030000
34461

200111300005
20061

11/30/2001
02:16:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS

200108280003
69071

200101290000
30541

01/29/2001
10:48:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK ONE 200007070002
27131

200102260000
64631

02/26/2001
10:28:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WEST, TRAVIS
ALAN

200007280002
52951

200104200001
54111

04/20/2001
12:36:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200007280002
53211

200106260002
62751

06/26/2001
10:48:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200103220001
04931

200101160000
14971

01/16/2001
10:25:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
TAMMY
RENAY

26 81 Lot#:31
Book:26 Pg:81

200101170000
18281

01/17/2001
02:03:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE,
PATRICIA

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

200102010000
35351

02/01/2001
09:49:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ICOLANO,
JOSEPH M

18 127 Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:127

200102060000
41731

02/06/2001
10:09:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 24 200001210000
22621

Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:24
Desc:2000-
2262

200102070000
42911

02/07/2001
08:08:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD,
DAVID T

26 50 Lot#:403
Book:26 Pg:50

200102090000
47271

02/09/2001
09:44:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200011170003
99711

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:2000-
39971 SEE
INST

200103230001
07441

03/23/2001
12:59:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTTS,
BARRY D

13 89 Lot#:15
Blk:0006
Book:13 Pg:89

200103120000
84951

03/12/2001
08:50:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CO

10 94 200101170000
18501

Lot#:35
Book:10 Pg:94
Desc:2001-
01850

200104050001
27511

04/05/2001
11:00:34

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLANKENSHIP
, ZITA J

19 13 Lot#:31
Book:19 Pg:13

200104110001
37961

04/11/2001
10:52:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

5 27 200102270000
67891

Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:27
Desc:2001-
06789



200104110001
37991

04/11/2001
10:52:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS

26 91 200102120000
49681

Lot#:232
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:2001-
04968

200104130001
41861

04/13/2001
10:06:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SEXTON,
BOBBY D

6 60 Lot#:47 Book:6
Pg:60

200104160001
44961

04/16/2001
02:19:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 24 200007070002
26621

Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:24
Desc:2000-
22662

200104160001
44981

04/16/2001
02:19:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

26 81 200003270000
97551

Lot#:16
Book:26 Pg:81
Desc:2000-
9755

200104160001
45101

04/16/2001
02:30:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
FUNDING

200012190004
41201

Sec:01
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:2000-
44120

200104240001
59191

04/24/2001
10:45:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

8 139 200009110003
11471

Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:139
Desc:2000-
31147

200105070001
78331

05/07/2001
08:51:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAY, DANIEL
W

7 110 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:110

200105160001
98451

05/16/2001
12:33:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

26 39 200103300001
18721

Lot#:68
Book:26 Pg:39
Desc:2001-
11872

200105160001
98471

05/16/2001
12:33:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200104040001
24351

Sec:08
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:2001-
12435

200105310002
20341

05/31/2001
11:20:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PETERS,
RICHARD
ERIC

21 93 Lot#:253
Book:21 Pg:93

200106010002
23421

06/01/2001
02:06:54

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, LORA
D YEAGER

26 60 Lot#:16
Book:26 Pg:60

200106110002
38591

06/11/2001
02:14:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
GEORGE C

26 145 Lot#:2614
Book:26
Pg:145

200107100002
84361

07/10/2001
08:27:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTLEY,
PHILLIP E

27 85 Lot#:911
Book:27 Pg:85

200107030002
73841

07/03/2001
09:30:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GARCIA, LUIS
F

5 10 Lot#:6 Book:5
Pg:10


