Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200104230001 57291	04/23/2001 12:40:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					200002030000 34461	
200111300005 20061	11/30/2001 02:16:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS					200108280003 69071	
200101290000 30541	01/29/2001 10:48:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK ONE					200007070002 27131	
200102260000 64631	02/26/2001 10:28:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, TRAVIS ALAN					200007280002 52951	
200104200001 54111	04/20/2001 12:36:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200007280002 53211	
200106260002 62751	06/26/2001 10:48:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					200103220001 04931	
200101160000 14971	01/16/2001 10:25:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, TAMMY RENAY			26	81		Lot#:31 Book:26 Pg:81
200101170000 18281	01/17/2001 02:03:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, PATRICIA						Sec:04 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
200102010000 35351	02/01/2001 09:49:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ICOLANO, JOSEPH M			18	127		Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:127
200102060000 41731	02/06/2001 10:09:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			18	24	200001210000 22621	Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:24 Desc:2000- 2262
200102070000 42911	02/07/2001 08:08:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, DAVID T			26	50		Lot#:403 Book:26 Pg:50
200102090000	02/09/2001 09:44:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200011170003 99711	Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:2000- 39971 SEE INST
200103230001 07441	03/23/2001 12:59:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTTS, BARRY D			13	89		Lot#:15 Blk:0006 Book:13 Pg:89
200103120000 84951	03/12/2001 08:50:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CO			10	94	200101170000 18501	Lot#:35 Book:10 Pg:94 Desc:2001- 01850
200104050001 27511	04/05/2001 11:00:34	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLANKENSHIP , ZITA J			19	13		Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:13
200104110001 37961	04/11/2001 10:52:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			5	27	200102270000 67891	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:27 Desc:2001- 06789

200104110001 37991	04/11/2001 10:52:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS		26	91	200102120000 49681	Lot#:232 Book:26 Pg:91 Desc:2001- 04968
200104130001 41861	04/13/2001 10:06:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEXTON, BOBBY D		6	60		Lot#:47 Book:6 Pg:60
200104160001 44961	04/16/2001 02:19:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE COMPANY		18	24	200007070002 26621	Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:24 Desc:2000- 22662
200104160001 44981	04/16/2001 02:19:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		26	81	200003270000 97551	Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:81 Desc:2000- 9755
200104160001 45101	04/16/2001 02:30:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE FUNDING				200012190004 41201	Sec:01 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:2000- 44120
200104240001 59191	04/24/2001 10:45:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE COMPANY		8	139	200009110003 11471	Lot#:72 Book:8 Pg:139 Desc:2000- 31147
200105070001 78331	05/07/2001 08:51:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAY, DANIEL W		7	110		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:110
200105160001 98451	05/16/2001 12:33:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		26	39	200103300001 18721	Lot#:68 Book:26 Pg:39 Desc:2001- 11872
200105160001 98471	05/16/2001 12:33:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC				200104040001 24351	Sec:08 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:2001- 12435
200105310002 20341	05/31/2001 11:20:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETERS, RICHARD ERIC		21	93		Lot#:253 Book:21 Pg:93
200106010002 23421	06/01/2001 02:06:54	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, LORA D YEAGER		26	60		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:60
200106110002 38591	06/11/2001 02:14:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, GEORGE C		26	145		Lot#:2614 Book:26 Pg:145
200107100002 84361	07/10/2001 08:27:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANTLEY, PHILLIP E		27	85		Lot#:911 Book:27 Pg:85
200107030002 73841	07/03/2001 09:30:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARCIA, LUIS F		5	10		Lot#:6 Book:5 Pg:10